F02Z2.8DC-NFSHD
Home | Security | Lenses | Varifocal
F02Z2.8DC-NFSHD
F1.2/2,8-8mm Lens, Varifocal, No Focus Shift,
Full HD 1080p, 1/3´́ CS Mount
Art-Nr. 43277
Main Features
High performance for 3 megapixel/Full HD resolution Designed to match new IP camera technology
Also for Full HD 16:9 CMOS sensors 1/2.7´́ and 1/2.8´́ Superb picture quality
Megapixel resolution even in night mode Compact size
Fast maximum aperture F1.2 DC iris type
Super wide angle lens 100 degrees
Specifications
Lens type varifocal
Day/Night yes
Megapixel yes
Aspherical technology yes
Nominal format size 1/3´́
Flange focal length 12.5mm
Mount CS
Focal length 2,8 mm - 8 mm
Horizontal angle of view 100,1° - 36,8°
MOD (Minimum object distance) 0,3 m
Aperture range (F) F1.0~F360
Iris control DC
Resolution 2.048 x 1.536 (3 MP)
Filter screw size n/a
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, August 2011- Technical changes reserved 1
F02Z2.8DC-NFSHD
(Continuation Spezifications)
Potentiometer on focus and zoom No
Temperature range (operation) -20°C ~+60°C
Length 54 mm
Diameter 43,2 mm
Radius 32 mm
Colour black
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, August 2011- Technical changes reserved 2
F02Z2.8DC-NFSHD
VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8, 63322 Rödermark, Germany -
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, August 2011- Technical changes reserved 3